
EVENT TIME LOCATION

Aug

Sept

Nov

Oct

TRIO Welcome Back Lunch

Workshop: Navigating your major options

Workshop: Building up your transfer plan

8/22

8/23

8/30

11:30am-12:30pm

1:00pm-2:00pm

1:00pm-2:00pm

Bldg. 9, Room 257A

Bldg. 9, Room 206

Bldg. 9, Room 257A

Workshop: Planner/Pizza Time

Tea Time

Workshop: Test Taking Notes

Workshop: Test Taking Notes

1st Counseling Appointment Deadline

9/07

9/12

9/20

9/21

9/21

11:30am-12:30pm

2:00pm-3:00pm

4:00pm-5:00pm

11:30am-12:30pm

All Day

Bldg. 9, Room 257A

Staff Room

Bldg. 9, Room 257A

Bldg. 9, Room 257A

TRIO Office

Workshop: Budgeting/Pizza Time

Tea Time

Progress Reports Due

2nd Counseling Appointment Deadline

10/05

10/10

10/13

10/26

11:30am-12:30pm

2:00pm-3:00pm

All Day

All Day

Bldg. 9, Room 257A

Staff Room

TRIO Office

TRIO Office

Workshop: Study Smart/ Pizza Time

Tea Time

TRIO Points Due

Cultural Enrichment Trip

11/02

11/07

11/09

11/18

11:30am-12:30pm

2:00pm-3:00pm

All Day

All Day

Bldg. 9, Room 257A

Staff Room

TRIO Office

TBD

BTO/TRIO Holiday Potluck 

Tea Time

12/01

12/05

5:00pm-7:00pm

2:00pm-3:00pm

Bldg. 8 

Staff Room
Dec
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