## **TRIO EVENT CALENDAR 2017**

		EVENT	TIME	LOCATION
Aug	8/22 8/23 8/30	<b>TRIO Welcome Back Lunch</b> Workshop: Navigating your major optionsWorkshop: Building up your transfer plan	11:30am-12:30pm 1:00pm-2:00pm 1:00pm-2:00pm	Bldg. 9, Room 257A Bldg. 9, Room 206 Bldg. 9, Room 257A
Sept	9/07 9/12 9/20 9/21 9/21	Workshop: Planner/Pizza TimeTea TimeWorkshop: Test Taking NotesWorkshop: Test Taking Notes1st Counseling Appointment Deadline	11:30am-12:30pm 2:00pm-3:00pm 4:00pm-5:00pm 11:30am-12:30pm All Day	Bldg. 9, Room 257A Staff Room Bldg. 9, Room 257A Bldg. 9, Room 257A TRIO Office
Oct	10/05 10/10 10/13 10/26	Workshop: Budgeting/Pizza TimeTea TimeProgress Reports Due2nd Counseling Appointment Deadline	11:30am-12:30pm 2:00pm-3:00pm All Day All Day	Bldg. 9, Room 257A Staff Room TRIO Office TRIO Office
Nov	11/02 11/07 11/09 11/18	Workshop: Study Smart/ Pizza Time Tea Time TRIO Points Due Cultural Enrichment Trip	11:30am-12:30pm 2:00pm-3:00pm All Day All Day	Bldg. 9, Room 257A Staff Room TRIO Office TBD
Dec	12/01	BTO/TRIO Holiday Potluck	5:00pm-7:00pm	Bldg. 8

2:00pm-3:00pm

Staff Room

12/05

Tea Time